
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2022-04-15
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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11:20:34
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11:02:48
11:20:04
17:15

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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0
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15 april 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Light / Medium - Sessie 2

298Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

12 Kees Tabak Yamaha R-62:43.506 11:05:4211
888 Dirk van Strien Kawasaki zx6r2:42.334 11:07:3312
723 Paul Gieben Honda CBR600RR2:42.232 11:07:3413
959 Priscilla van Zaanen Yamaha R62:36.554 11:07:4114
162 Kees van der Vecht Honda fireblade2:15.407 11:07:4725
32 Cees van de Pol Suzuki GSX R2:11.120 11:07:5126

805 Luuk Bos Honda cbr600rr2:10.167 11:08:0727
17 Sven Elst2:09.533 11:09:2728
1 Simon van Houwelingen Honda cbr600rr2:09.330 11:09:3529

805 Luuk Bos Honda cbr600rr2:08.321 11:10:15310
17 Sven Elst2:06.575 11:11:34311

805 Luuk Bos Honda cbr600rr2:03.169 11:12:18412
21 Wim van Vlimmeren Ducati2:00.080 11:16:15513
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